CCTV | VDC-485 & VDN-495 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF & DN
The FlexiDomeXF and FlexiDomeDN series are the ultimate
solutions for virtually any indoor or outdoor surveillance
application. These color dome cameras are high-
performance, vandal-resistant units with Day/Night
capability.
The cast-aluminum housing, polycarbonate dome, and
hardened inner liner can withstand the equivalent of 55 kg

EN 50102, exceeding IK 10
VDC-485 & VDN-495 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF & DN | 5
Ordering Information
VDC-485V03-10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24
VAC, 50 Hz, w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens,
white
VDC-485V03-10
VDC-485V03-20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24
VAC, 60 Hz, w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens,
white
VDC-485V03-20
VDC-485V04-10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24
VAC, 50 Hz, w/3.7-12 mm F1.4 Varifocal
lens, white
VDC-485V04-10
VDC-485V04-20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24
VAC, 60 Hz, w/3.7-12 mm F1.4 Varifocal
lens, white
VDC-485V04-20